
 
PETS LOVE 2 PLAY-MAY 
PETSLOVE2PLAY@GMAIL.COM 
9633 Broadacres RD NE Hubbard, OR 
97032 
 

Wed May 1 
5-6 Introduction to Scent Work #1 
6:10-7:10 Intro to Scent Work #2 

 
Sat MAY 4 

9-10 Intro to Scent Work 
10-11 Novice Scent Work 

11:10-12:20/30 Advanced Scent Work NEW TIME 
12:30-1:30 Family Dog Fun 

 
Mon May 6 

4:15-5:00 Trick Dog Novice NEW TIME 
5-5:45 Trick Dog Advanced NEW TIME 
5:45-6:45 Intro to Scent Work NEW  

 
Tue May 7 

5:30-6:30 Advanced Scent Work 
 

Wed May 8 
5-6 Introduction to Scent Work #1 
6:10-7:10 Intro to Scent Work #2 

 
Sat May 11 

9-10 Intro to Scent Work 
10-11 Novice Scent Work 

11:10-12:20 Advanced Scent Work NEW TIME 
12:30-1:30 Family Dog Fun 

 
Mon May 13 

4:15-5:00 Trick Dog Novice  
5-5:45 Trick Dog Advanced  

5:45-6:45 Intro to Scent Work NEW 
 

Tue May 14 
5:30-6:30 Advanced Scent Work 

 
 
 
 
 

Monday, April 29, 2024 UPDATED 
 
 
 
 
 

Wed May 15 (CLAS CHANGES TO NOVICE) 
5-6 NOVICE SCENT WORK-NEW 

6:10-7:10 INTRO SCENT WORK-NEW 
 

Sat May 18 
9-10 Intro to Scent Work 
10-11 Novice Scent Work 

11:10-12:20 Advanced Scent Work 
12:30-1:30 Family Dog Fun 

 
Mon May 6 

4:15-5:00 Trick Dog Novice  
5-5:45 Trick Dog Advanced  

5:45-6:45 Intro to Scent Work NEW 
 

Tue May 21 
5:30-6:30 Advanced Scent Work 

 
Wed. May 22 (tentative) 
5-6 Novice Scent Work 

6:10-7:10 Intro to Scent Work 
 

Sun NOT SATURDAY May 26th 
9-10 Intro to Scent Work 
10-11 Novice Scent Work 

11:10-12:20 Advanced Scent Work 
1230-1:30 Family Dog Fun 

 
Mon May 27 

4:15-5:00 Trick Dog Novice  
5-5:45 Trick Dog Advanced  

5:45-6:45 Intro to Scent Work NEW 
 
 

Tue May 28 
5:30-6:30 Advanced Scent Work 

 
Wed May 29 (tentative) 
5-6 Novice Scent Work 

6:10-7:10 Intro to Scent work 
 

 

mailto:PETSLOVE2PLAY@GMAIL.COM


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


